
1 パロマーウェスリーガヴィン

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 13 10.92 4.12 6.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1F!q ! 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.070 1 1

4.20 4.12

Composition 1.20 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

6.80

2 山  口  和  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 3 9.69 3.49 6.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1

3.50 3.49

Composition 1.20 1.751.75 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

6.20
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3 舟  根  遥  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 23 8.98 2.48 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-3 -2 -2

2.70 2.48

Composition 1.20 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

6.50

4 井  阪  透  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 5 8.83 2.33 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

4 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.40 2.33

Composition 1.20 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

6.50
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5 一  戸  宇太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 21 8.18 3.08 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.22 0.68-4 -4 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

3.40 3.08

Composition 1.20 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

5.10

6 浮  穴  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 22 8.15 2.95 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -2 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1F!+1Lo< ! 0.90 -0.22 0.68-5 -3 -5

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3.28 2.95

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

5.20
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7 藤  本  翔  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 7 7.86 2.36 6.00 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.20 0.40-4 -2 -4

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.50 2.36

Composition 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

6.00

演技時間:  -0.50

8 山  畑  亮  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 10 7.18 2.38 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -2 -1

2.60 2.38

Composition 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

4.80
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9 佐  直  朋  憲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 9 6.87 2.77 4.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.21 0.67-3 -2 -2

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 0

4 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3.08 2.77

Composition 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

4.10

10 前  田  陽  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 14 6.70 2.30 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

3 1Loq q 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -3 -5

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 -1

2.60 2.30

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.171.00 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

4.40
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11 斎  藤  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 6.66 2.46 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<+1T < 0.72 -0.09 0.63-3 -2 -2

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1Fq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2

4 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.27 0.73-3 -2 -3

3.02 2.46

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.00 1.00 1.50

4.20

12 平  野  壮一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑波大学 1 6.34 1.94 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-2 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.00 1.94

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

4.40
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13 笹  記  僚  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 16 5.99 1.79 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5

3 1W 0.30 -0.09 0.21-3 -3 -3

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1

2.10 1.79

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.00 1.50 1.00

4.20

14 小  湊  暁  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 8 5.70 1.60 4.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.60 1.60

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

4.10

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D クラス 男子

第44回 国公立大学フリースケーティング競技会

日程：2024年3月14日(木)～17日(日)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2024.85.3051.1334 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/17 13:11 Page 7



15 滋  野  翔  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 15 5.44 1.04 4.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

3 1F! ! F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

4 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.60 1.04

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.00 1.75 1.25

4.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

16 小  宮  祥  敬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 6 5.38 1.28 4.30 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F! ! F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1

3 1W+1T 0.70 -0.08 0.620 -3 -3

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.60 1.28

Composition 1.20 1.081.00 1.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

4.30

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D クラス 男子
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日程：2024年3月14日(木)～17日(日)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2024.85.3051.1334 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/17 13:11 Page 8



17 北  村  栄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 18 4.99 0.89 4.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.90 0.89

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.171.00 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.080.75 1.25 1.25

4.10

18 上  阪  祐  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 20 4.98 1.08 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Sq+1T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

3 1F!< ! 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 FSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.60 1.08

Composition 1.20 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.080.75 1.50 1.00

3.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D クラス 男子
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19 森  林      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 4 4.70 1.10 4.00 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1S<+COMBO+1T<<* * 0.32 -0.15 0.17-5 -4 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.37 0.63-4 -3 -4

1.62 1.10

Composition 1.20 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.331.00 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

4.00

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

20 古  谷  直  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 19 3.92 0.92 3.40 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Loq q F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

1.20 0.92

Composition 1.20 0.920.75 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

3.40

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D クラス 男子

第44回 国公立大学フリースケーティング競技会
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21 坂  上  悠  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 17 3.89 0.69 3.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 -0.01 0.690 0 -1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.70 0.69

Composition 1.20 0.920.75 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.921.00 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.830.75 1.00 0.75

3.20

22 金  子  拓  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 11 3.24 0.54 2.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -3 -3

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.60 0.54

Composition 1.20 0.830.75 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.750.50 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.670.50 0.75 0.75

2.70
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